
ANNUAL EVALUATION FL-Certified Options 
 

Section 1002.41, F.S., requires the parent to provide for an annual evaluation of the home education student. Below 

is a list of teachers who hold current valid Florida Teaching Certificates and are available for assistance with your 

student’s annual evaluation.  However, The School District of Lee County does not necessarily endorse these 

teachers as the only means of testing or evaluating. The parent may secure the services of any current valid 

certified/licensed teacher or psychologist.  

 

FLORIDA CERTIFIED 
TEACHERS 

PHONE 
CONTACT 

EMAIL  
CONTACT 

Dr. T. A. Ahia 602-405-4962 Drtra.flscc@gmail.com  

Yvette Barrow  yvette@im4christ.org  

Jennifer Belknap 660-441-7422 floridaevals@gmail.com  

Richard Berlanti 239-283-1119  

Jonathan Blikstad 239-677-1491 jdblikstad@gmail.com  

Judith Cintron 239-362-4291 judithzc@leeschools.net  

Chestina (Lynn) 

Cloum 

863-258-1464 clynncloum@gmail.com  

Doris Cruz-Pabon 239-823-4296 dorisnc@leeschools.net  

Christina Douglas 239-560-1997 Cmdunlop4@gmail.com or 

christinamdo@leeschools.net  

Shaye Downey 239-691-5449 shaye@eliteeducationconsulting.com  

Sandy Drexler 352-376-4853 Sdrexler604@gmail.com  

Lisa Dunne 813-787-5797 Lisa7dunne@yahoo.com  

Samantha Eason 407-925-7140 www.samanthaeason.com or 

www.facebook.com/homeschoolevals  

Sara Egan 239-848-9804 saraegan@ymail.com  

Bertha Foley 330-495-7687 
or 239-481-
9363 

 

Carol Hedrick 239-565-5386 Middle57@centurylink.net  

Jessica Henkel 239-745-5380  
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Ashley Jarzyk 239-839-8888  

Susan Kiss 239-573-7131 Susankiss58@yahoo.com  

Kara Kover 610-739-8748 Kkove712@gmail.com  

Caitlin Mas 239-203-7968 caitlincmas@gmail.com  

Loraine Materasso 727-560-4509 https://www.homeschool-evaluator.com/  

Stacy Miller 240-481-1619 Stacymiller22@hotmail.com  

Heather Minore  Awtumn13@gmail.com  

Virginia Moore 239-561-6327 
or 239-561-
1755 

vmoore@parablenetwork.net  

Heather Morse 239-872-1855 Morscode77@yahoo.com  

Elizabeth Oyola 239-895-5896 Eoyola123@gmail.com  

Jenn Robinson 239-218-8089 jennar@leeschools.net  

Kathryn Sellers 352-225-5143 Kmsellers1@msn.com  

Kimberly Squicciarini 239-257-9240 Kimlyn7@yahoo.com  

Charles Tucker 786-525-3545 Cctucker7@gmail.com or 
https://www.facebook.com/HomeschoolEvaluations  

Sienna Vandall  Skvandall03@gmail.com  

Heidi Van Waus 239-772-8122 

or 239-671-

0811 

hvanwaus@comcast.net   
 

Arlene Velazquez 239-471-6952 arleneev@leeschools.net  
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